PL
AT
ED
SH
EL
V
IN
G

100
STATIC SAFE ENVIRONMENTS
Description Order Code
Solid Shelves - Zinc Chromate
900 x 450 SHP-9045-Z
1200 x 450 SHP-12045-Z
600 x 600 SHP-6060-Z
900 x 600 SHP-9060-Z
1200 x 600 SHP-12060-Z
Wire Shelves - Zinc Plated
900 x 450 SHW-9045-Z
1200 x 450 SHW-12045-Z
600 x 600 SHW-6060-Z

Email: sse@static-safe.co.uk
Web: www.static-safe.co.uk (download price list)
Description Order Code
Post Height (mm)
760 CLS-POS-0760
1625 CLS-POS-1625
1880 CLS-POS-1880
2130 CLS-POS-2130
Description Order Code
Shelf Size L x W (mm)
915 x 305 CLS-SHE-0903
1220 x 305 CLS-SHE-1203
760 x 460 CLS-SHE-0704
915 x 460 CLS-SHE-0904
1070 x 460 CLS-SHE-1004
1220 x 460 CLS-SHE-1204
1520 x 460 CLS-SHE-1504
760 x 610 CLS-SHE-0706
915 x 610 CLS-SHE-0906
1070 x 610 CLS-SHE-1006
1220 x 610 CLS-SHE-1206
1520 x 610 CLS-SHE-1506
Description Order Code
Plated Feet CAF-01
Description Order Code
4 Castors CLS-AS-100
Copper foil earth strip on locking sleeve
W A flexible and strong storage system using chromium plated wire shelves and posts. Assembly requires only a nylon mallet and a
spanner to tighten castors. Suitable for use in cleanrooms to Class 100.
W Conductive plastic corner sleeves and plated feet or conductive castors ensure continuity to ground.

Maximum bay load: 1500kg
Initial Bay with 2 Leg-Frames and 6 Shelves
Depth mm Order code UDL per shelf
320 SSP-0903-I 280kg
400 SSP-0904-I 235kg
500 SSP-0905-I 185kg
600 SSP-0906-I 150kg
Extension Bay with 1 Leg-Frame and 6 Shelves
Depth mm Order code UDL per shelf
320 SSP-0903-E 280kg
400 SSP-0904-E 235kg
500 SSP-0905-E 185kg
600 SSP-0906-E 150kg
Extra Shelves
Depth mm Order code
320 SSS-0903
400 SSS-0904
500 SSS-0905
600 SSS-0906
SH
O
RT
SP
A
N
SH
EL
V
IN
G
PA
C
KS
PR
O
D
U
C
T
PR
O
TE
C
TI
O
N
A
N
D
ST
O
R
A
G
E
102
STATIC SAFE ENVIRONMENTS
SHORTSPAN SHELVING PACKS
900mm Wide Bays
Initial Bay with 2 Leg-Frames and 6 Shelves
Depth mm Order code UDL per shelf
320 SSP-1203-I 275kg
400 SSP-1204-I 200kg
500 SSP-1205-I 200kg
600 SSP-1206-I 200kg
Extension Bay with 1 Leg-Frame and 6 Shelves
Depth mm Order code UDL per shelf
320 SSP-1203-E 275kg
400 SSP-1204-E 200kg
500 SSP-1205-E 200kg
600 SSP-1206-E 200kg
Extra Shelves
Depth mm Order code
320 SSS-1203
400 SSS-1204
500 SSS-1205
600 SSS-1206
1200mm Wide Bays
A zinc plated shelving system, supplied in complete bay packs, consisting of
pre-assembled leg-frames with deep shelf support beams and two or three-
piece shelf panels.

– see page 52
Initial Bay with 2 Leg-Frames and 4 Shelves
Depth mm Order code UDL per shelf
320 LSP-1503-I 350kg
400 LSP-1504-I 350kg
500 LSP-1505-I 315kg
600 LSP-1506-I 260kg
Extension Bay with 1 Leg-Frame and 4 Shelves
Depth mm Order code UDL per shelf
320 LSP-1503-E 350kg
400 LSP-1504-E 350kg
500 LSP-1505-E 315kg
600 LSP-1506-E 260kg
Extra Shelves
Depth mm Order code
320 LSS-1503
400 LSS-1504
500 LSS-1505
600 LSS-1506
1500mm Wide Bays
Initial Bay with 2 Leg-Frames and 4 Shelves
Depth mm Order code UDL per shelf
320 LSP-1803-I 300kg
400 LSP-1804-I 300kg
500 LSP-1805-I 300kg
600 LSP-1806-I 300kg
Extension Bay with 1 Leg-Frame and 4 Shelves
Depth mm Order code UDL per shelf
320 LSP-1803-E 300kg
400 LSP-1804-E 300kg
500 LSP-1805-E 300kg
600 LSP-1806-E 300kg
Extra Shelves
Depth mm Order code
320 LSS-1803
400 LSS-1804
500 LSS-1805
600 LSS-1806
1800mm Wide Bays
SI
LV
ER

W For sensitive assemblies stored directly on the shelves, dissipative mats can be fitted to control discharge rate and provide physical
protection.
Description Shelves Order Code
Initial Bays with 2 upright frames
1000 x 1000 x 400 3 SLV-INO-1010-04
1600 x 1000 x 400 4 SLV-INO-1610-04
2100 x 1000 x 400 5 SLV-INO-2110-04
1000 x 1000 x 600 3 SLV-INO-1010-06
1600 x 1000 x 600 4 SLV-INO-1610-06
2100 x 1000 x 600 5 SLV-INO-2110-06
Extension Bays with 1 upright frame
1000 x 1000 x 400 3 SLV-EXO-1010-04
1600 x 1000 x 400 4 SLV-EXO-1610-04
2100 x 1000 x 400 5 SLV-EXO-2110-04
1000 x 1000 x 600 3 SLV-EXO-1010-06
1600 x 1000 x 600 4 SLV-EXO-1610-06
2100 x 1000 x 600 5 SLV-EXO-2110-06
Description Shelves Order Code
Initial Bays with 2 upright frames
1000 x 1000 x 400 3 SLV-INC-1010-04
1600 x 1000 x 400 4 SLV-INC-1610-04
2100 x 1000 x 400 5 SLV-INC-2110-04
1000 x 1000 x 600 3 SLV-INC-1010-06
1600 x 1000 x 600 4 SLV-INC-1610-06
2100 x 1000 x 600 5 SLV-INC-2110-06
Extension Bays with 1 upright frame
1000 x 1000 x 400 3 SLV-EXC-1010-04
1600 x 1000 x 400 4 SLV-EXC-1610-04
2100 x 1000 x 400 5 SLV-EXC-2110-04
1000 x 1000 x 600 3 SLV-EXC-1010-06
1600 x 1000 x 600 4 SLV-EXC-1610-06
2100 x 1000 x 600 5 SLV-EXC-2110-06
Closed Frames and Backs
Width (mm) Depth (mm)
300 400 500 600
Unreinforced